
                                                                          

    

2022 
State of California 

Pay Dates, Direct Deposit Dates, and Holidays 
 

Payroll Period Payday 
(Monthly)  

* 

Direct 
Deposit 

Posting Day 
(Monthly)  

** 

State Holidays 

Month Dates    
      

January 01/01 – 01/31 01/31/2022 02/01/2022 New Year’s Day  
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

*** 
Monday, January 17 

February 02/01 – 03/01 03/01/2022 03/02/2022 Presidents’ Day Monday, February 21 

March 03/02 – 03/31 03/30/2022 04/01/2022 Cesar Chavez Day Thursday, March 31 

April 04/01 – 04/30 04/29/2022 05/02/2022   

May 05/01 – 05/31 05/31/2022 06/01/2022 Memorial Day Monday, May 30 

June 06/01 – 06/30 06/30/2022 07/01/2022   

July 07/01 – 08/01 08/01/2022 08/02/2022 Independence Day Monday, July 4 

August 08/02 – 08/31 08/31/2022 09/01/2022   

September  09/01 – 09/30 09/30/2022 10/03/2022 Labor Day Monday, September 5 

October  10/01 – 10/31 10/31/2022 11/01/2022   

November  11/01 – 11/30  
 

11/30/2022 12/01/2022 Veterans’ Day 
Thanksgiving Day 
Day After Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 11 
Thursday, November 24 
Friday, November 25 

December  12/01 – 12/31 12/30/2022 01/03/2023 Christmas Day Monday, December 26 
 

   * Hourly employees, such as permanent intermittent, seasonal aids, student assistants, and retired annuitants are paid by the 15th of the month.  
     All other employees will be paid on the payday listed above. Delays in submitting timesheets or hiring documents may delay employee’s pay. 
 ** Check with your financial institution to determine when funds will be available. 
*** January 1, 2022 (Saturday) - holiday credit earned. 
 
 
 

PAYDAY WILL BE AT 3:00 P.M. ON THE DATES LISTED ABOVE 

PAYROLL WORKSITE LOCATION: ____________________________________ 


